Registration Form 81st Annual Meeting of the Western Snow Conference Jackson, Wyoming USA April 15-18, 2013

register online at: www.WesternSnowConference.org

Mail completed form to:

WESTERN SNOW CONFERENCE PO BOX 810

 $westerns now conference @\,gmail.com$

(530) 426-0318

SODA SPRINGS CA 95728 USA

Check or money order payable to **Western Snow Conference**, \$US only. To pay with credit card, please register online. Receipts available at the conference.

Name		
Organization		
Address		
CityState/ProvinceZi	p/Post Code	
EmailP	Phone_	
FEES FOR CONFERENCE REGISTRATION SUBMITTED	BEFORE APRI	<u>L1</u>
Conference Registration	\$100	
Student Registration	\$35	
1-day (Tues or Wed) Conference Registration	\$50	
Conference Registration for WSC Retired or Life Members	\$35	
Additional late fee for all Registration submitted		
after April 1 for above categories	\$25	
Monday ¹ "Long Range Forecasting" short course	\$35	
2013 WSC Proceedings (if <i>not</i> attending conference)	\$45	
Attending Monday ² WSC Executive Committee Meeting?	no charge	
Is your spouse interested in the Wednesday ³ spouse's tour?	no charge	
* Wednesday night banquet ⁴ (specify number)	\$45 x	
* Thursday Technical Tour ⁵ (specify number)	\$60 x	
Off-Site fee (if staying at hotel other than Snow King Resort)	\$70	
Vendor Registration ⁶	\$325	
Would your company like to sponsor a coffee break?	\$300	
	Total	\$

Note: Printed conference Proceedings are included with all conference registration fees. Conference Proceedings are available for \$45 otherwise. Please include an additional \$25 late fee for all conference registration submitted after April 1. No refunds on conference fees after April 10, 2013. *These items are non-refundable.

¹April 15, 0900-1400; price includes lunch.

²April 15, 1500-1700

³April 17, tour of various points of interest around Jackson; shuttle provided.

⁴April 17, 1800-2100

⁵April 18, 0830-1630, wildlife and snow hydrology bus tour of Jackson Hole; includes lunch.

⁶Vendor registration includes booth/display space, internet connection, company logo on Western Snow Conference website, copy of conference Proceedings, and entitles one company representative to attend the Tuesday and Wednesday technical sessions. Thank you for supporting the Western Snow Conference!